FIREWORLD  DRY POWDER ABE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS
Certified & Approved to AS/NZS 1841.5
Fireworld Fire Extinguisher Features:
• Deep drawn steel cylinder with welded base and
robust skirt.
• Powder coated with UV resistant paint finish,
giving extra resistance to standard corrosive
environments together with dents and wears

PRODUCT CODE CAPACITY
FIRE
RATING
AGENT
OPERATING
PRESSURE
DISCHARGE
TIME
(approx)
DIMENSIONS
(height x outside
diameter in mm)
OVERALL
MASS
(approx)
PABE10 1.0kg 2A10B:E 20%MAP 1500kpa 8-11sec 340mm  x 95mm 1.9kg
PABE15 1.5kg 3A10B:E 20% MAP 1500kpa 8 – 11sec 390mm x 110mm 3.0kg
PABE20 2.0kg 3A30B:E 20%MAP 1500kpa 11-14sec 400mm x 120mm 3.7kg
PABE25 2.5kg 4A40B:E 70%MAP 1500kpa 13-16sec 440mm  x 135mm 4.6kg
PABE45 4.5kg 6A60B:E 70%MAP 1500kpa 17-20sec 510mm x 150mm 7.5kg
PABE90 9.0kg 10A80B:E 70%MAP 1500kpa 20-23ec 590mm x 195mm 13.6kg
Corine'tHart
Cross-Out